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3H23H 3 80,000 3 80,000
38248 6 196,871 276,871
3A258 5 250,000 14 526,871
38260 0 0 14 526,871
3A27H 0 0 14 526,871
3A28H 6 183,000 20 709,871
3A29H 5 1,390,000 25 2,099,871
38308 14| 718516 39 2,818,387|
3A318 5 215,000 44 3,033,387 3B&
4A18 7] 1,332,000 51 4,365,387
4H2H 5 261,994 56 4,627,381
4A 38 56 4,627,381
484H 56 4,627,381
4A5H 1 10,000 57 4,637,381
4A68 3 134,089 60 4,771,470
4R7H 9 927,000 69 5,698,470
4H8H 2 250,000 71 5,948,470
_4R9A 71 5,948,470
45 10H 71 5,948,470
45118 2| 1,010,000 73 6,958,470
4H12H 6 372,000 79 7,330,470
48138 8| 1,866,175 87 9,196,645
AR14H 87 9,196,645
48158 1 50,000 88| 9,246,645
4A16H 88 9,246,645
4H178 88 9,246,645
4A18H 2 620,000 90 9,866,645
4A198 2 30,000 92 9,806,645
48208 8| 4430000 100 14,326,645
48218 100 14,326,645
4R22H 6 441,338 106 14,767,983
4A23R 106 14,767,983
4H24H 106 14,767,983
48250 7 406,000 113 15,173,983
4826H 3 210,000 116 15,383,983
4B27H 2 31,000 118 15,414,983
4H288 4| 655,000 122 16,069,983
48290 122 16,069,983
4830R 122 16,069,983 4A%t
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5818 122 16,069,983
5828 8| 7,046,186 130 23,116,169
5838 130 23,116,169
5H4H 130 23,116,169
5H5H 130 23,116,169
5A6R 7| 1,118,400 137 24,234,569
5A78 137 24,234,569
5H8H 137 24,234,569
5H9H 3| 220000 140| 24,454,569
5810H 5] 161,229 145 24,615,798
5811H 3 30,000 148 24,645,798
5H12H 2 60,000 150 24,705,798
5A13H 3| 1.003,000{ 153 25,708,798
'5A148 153 25,708,798
58158 153 25,708,798
58161 1 5,000 154| 25713798
5H17H 2 42595 156 25,756,393
58188 1 10,000 157 25,766,393
5FA19R 1 20,000 158 25,786,393
5820H 158 25,786,393
5H21H 158 25,786,393
5A22R 158 25,786,393
5R23A 1 10,596 159 25,796,989
5H248 2| 528000 161 26,324,989
5R25H 2| 414,338 163 26,739,327
58268 2f 220,000 165 26,959,327
5H278 1 10,000 166 26,969,327
5RA28H 166 26,969,327
5F29H 166 26,969,327
5H308 2 108,000 168 27,077,327
58318 168 27,077,327
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